SALES FACT SHEET
Rheem Heating, Cooling and Water Heating FORM NO. G11-523-SFS REV. 1
P.O. Box 17010, Fort Smith, AR 72917 PRINTED IN U.S.A. QG 5-13
Rheem Classic® Series Two-Stage
Upflow Gas Furnaces with
Dual Comfort Control ™
Features
■ Two stages of operation to save energy and maintain optimal comfort level.

High Altitude Conversion Kit (Input: 90,000 BTUH)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (Canadian Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (Canadian Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (Canadian Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
Horizontal Two Pipe Kit (US Installations)
LP Kit - HA & HH Fuel Codes Only (US & Canadian)
LP Kit-HG & HB Fuel Codes Only (US & Canadian)
Neutralizer Kit
Return Air Plenum
Return Air Plenum
Return Air Plenum
Vent Termination Kit - Concentric Horizontal/Vertical (US & Canadian Installations)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B16BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 16 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B20BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 20 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B21BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 21 5/8”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B25BU (Furnace Width 17 1/2”, Plenum Width 25 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B25BU (Furnace Width 21”, Plenum Width 25 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B22BU (Furnace Width 21”, Plenum Width 22 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B21BU (Furnace Width 21”, Plenum Width 21 5/8)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B25BU (Furnace Width 24 1/2”, Plenum Width 25 1/4”)
Plenum Adapter for “A-Coil” Plenum RXAL-B21BU (Furnace Width 24 1/2”, Plenum Width 25 5/8”)
Gas Orifice (Qty 1) Size 39